The maximum deadline for the execution provided for by the
Contracting Authority shall be three (03) months with effect from date of notification of the Service
Order to start works.

4) ESTIMATED COST: The estimated cost after preliminary studies is fifteen million (15,000,000)Fcfa

Subject Amount for the

Prelect
Vote of charge N® Expenditure

authorization N®

FOR THE RAHBILITATION WORKS

OF THE REGIONAL DELEGATION

OF WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT

AND FAMILY FOR THE NORTH

WEST REGION

15,000,000
FCFA

5) PARTICIPATION: Participation in this present invitation to tender is opened to all registered and

[...]

8) ACQUISITION OF TENDER FILE: The tender file may be obtained from the Regional
Delegation of Public Contracts for the North West, at the Regional Delegate's private secretariat
tel: 233361887; as soonas this notice is published against payment of a non-refundable sum of twenty
six thousand (26,000) CPA francs, payable at the Regional Treasury in Bamenda.

9) ) SUBMISSION OF OFFERS: Each bid written in English or French shall be signed by the
bidder or by a duly authorized representative and presented in Seven (7) copies, that is one (01)
original and six (06) copies labeled as such.